
American White Ash

BOTANICAL NAME

Fraxinus americana

OVERVIEW

Available Grades:-

FAS/FAS 1FACE 80/20

83% of one face free of defect such as knots, wane and sap, colour ranges from almost white to very light

brown.

Further Product Information

APPLICATIONS & USES

Interior joinery, cladding, furniture, shopfitting and mouldings

DIMENSIONS

KD No 1 Common & Better (Wawa)
– 75mm

– 50mm

– 38mm

– 32mm

– 25mm

– 75mm

– 50mm

– 38mm

– 32mm

– 25mm
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ENVIRONMENTAL CREDENTIALS

Certification
FSC available

Origin
North America

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Durability
Non Durable

Moisture Content
8-10%

Working Qualities
25-40%

Storage Advice
Product needs to be kept undercover in dry conditions
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